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  package info
    (click to toggle)
  
  
    
    camlpdf 2.2.1-1
    
    	links:
  PTS,
  VCS
  
	area: main
	in suites: buster
	size: 2,404 kB
	ctags: 4,120
	sloc:
    
            
              ml: 46,086; 
            
              ansic: 6,046; 
            
              makefile: 98; 
            
              sh: 1
            
    
        


  





	
    file content (47 lines)
    | stat: -rw-r--r-- 1,544 bytes
    	
    parent folder
    | download
    
    | 
	  duplicates (2)
    
    


	
      1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47


    	
      Source: camlpdf
Section: ocaml
Priority: optional
Maintainer: Debian OCaml Maintainers <debian-ocaml-maint@lists.debian.org>
Uploaders:
 Romain Beauxis <toots@rastageeks.org>,
 Mehdi Dogguy <mehdi@debian.org>,
 Stéphane Glondu <glondu@debian.org>
Build-Depends:
 debhelper (>= 9),
 ocaml-nox,
 ocaml-findlib (>= 1.2.5),
 dh-ocaml (>= 0.9)
Standards-Version: 3.9.8
Homepage: https://github.com/johnwhitington/camlpdf
Vcs-Git: https://anonscm.debian.org/git/pkg-ocaml-maint/packages/camlpdf.git
Vcs-Browser: https://anonscm.debian.org/cgit/pkg-ocaml-maint/packages/camlpdf.git

Package: libcamlpdf-ocaml-dev
Architecture: any
Depends:
 ${ocaml:Depends},
 ${shlibs:Depends},
 ${misc:Depends}
Provides: ${ocaml:Provides}
Recommends: ocaml-findlib
Description: library for reading, writing and manipulating PDF files and data
 CamlPDF consists of a set of low level modules for representing,
 reading and writing the basic structure of PDF, together with an
 initial attempt at a higher level API.
 .
 This package contains all the development stuff you need to develop
 OCaml programs which use camlpdf.

Package: libcamlpdf-ocaml
Architecture: any
Depends:
 ${ocaml:Depends},
 ${shlibs:Depends},
 ${misc:Depends}
Provides: ${ocaml:Provides}
Description: library for reading, writing and manipulating PDF files and data (runtime)
 CamlPDF consists of a set of low level modules for representing,
 reading and writing the basic structure of PDF, together with an
 initial attempt at a higher level API.
 .
 This package contains runtime libraries.
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  Debsources — Copyright (C) 2011–2021,
  The Debsources developers.
  License:
  GNU AGPLv3+.
  

  Hosted source files are available under their own
  copyright
  and licenses.
  

  Source code: Git.
  Contact: qa-debsources@lists.alioth.debian.org.
  Last update: Sat, 09 Mar 2024 00:08:56 -0000.






        
      
    
  